CODE ADMINISTRATION ACTIVITY REPORT FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER , 2013

Total # of Permits/Licenses Issued
Total Fees Collected

Estimated Const. Cost

Total Revenue Received

ENGINEERING REVIEWS

Take in Plan Reviews

Walk-Thru Shops

One Stop Shops

Site Plans/MPA/BAR/BZA etc.

Fire Protection Systems
INSPECTIONS: NEW CONSTRUCTION
Building

Certificate of Occupancy
Demolition

Electrical

Fire Protection Systems
Mechanical

Plumbing

Sign

Stop Work Orders

Complaint Investigations
INSPECTIONS: PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
Pro-Active

Complaints

Residential Rental Inspections
Violations Issued

Rodent Complaints

Nuisance Abatement Hotline Calls

This Month
1,196
$678,782
$12,459,953
$561,113

679
182

31
132

1,112
122

779
267
476
350
16
10
19

413
135

227

Same Month Prev.Year

1,042
$505,733
$16,605,841
$733,515

461
198
12
27
145

776
142

466
264
391
365

11

683
153

215
14

FYTD
7,382
$3,808,923
$309,065,394
$3,565,573

3,275
1,344
52
124
681

5,762
779
34
3,435
1,737
2,163
1,881
51
49
130

2,766
1,160

1,361
73
22

Previous FYTD
5,255
$2,418,123
584,566,991
$2,792,664

2,473
1,178
70
128
642

4,633
578
35
2,802
1,189
1,776
1,642
107
32
97

3,262
1,124

1,663
97
32

% Change FYTD
40%
58%
265%
28%

32%
14%
-26%
-3%
6%

24%
35%
-3%
23%
46%
22%
15%
-52%
53%
34%

-15%
3%
0%

-18%

-25%

-31%




